
 
 

FACILITIES PURCHASING SERVICES – 15 OAKBURN CRESCENT, TORONTO ON M2N 2T5 - (416) 395-4637 

 

 

Prequalified 

Civil Engineering Professional 

Services  

Expiry Date: November 24, 2028 
 
 

Company Name Contact Name: Contact # Email 

Arup Canada Inc. Ian Drabble 647-453-7968 ian.drabble@arup.com 
 

Civilgo Engineering Inc. Daniel Bancroft 647-466-3765 daniel@civilgo.ca 

 

EXP Services Inc. Michelle Cedeno 905-695-3217 BD_Opportunities@exp.com 

 

GHD Limited Christine 
Atherfold 

519-884-0510 bids-canada@ghd.com 

GRIT Engineering Inc. Montana Wilson 519-949-7254 montana@gritengineering.ca 

 

Hiland Engineering Inc. Xianfeng (Robert) 
Zhou 

647-269-2918 info@hiland.ca 

 

HydraTek & Associates, A 
Division of FP&P HydraTek 
Inc. 

Djordje Radulj 416-238-7681 
x.480 

info@hydratek.com 

Mantecon Partners Inc. Anthony 
Mantecon 

905-648-0373 info@manteconpartners.com; 
marketing@manteconpartners.com 

Masongsong Associates 
Engineering Limited 

Andrew Ip/    
Tony 
Masongsong 

905-944-0162 
x.222 

andrewi@maeng.ca; 
tonym@maeng.ca 

MTE Consultants Inc. Joseph Asztalos / 
Robbyne 
MacKenzie 

905-639-2552 / 
519-743-6500 
ext.1504 

JAsztalos@mte85.com; 

RMacKenzie@mte85.com 

 

Urban Watershed Group Ltd. Peter Ellis / 
Adam McEwen 

905-586-0598 pellis@grnland.com; 
amcewen@grnland.com 
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